Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Millennium II_DS Rev. 1.3
DATASHEET
GALAXY Millennium™ II Controller
GALAXY MILLENNIUM II is OmniOn Power’s flagship
controller designed to meet the needs of telecom
power systems in the 21st century.
Building on the industry leading GALAXY

Safety UL Unlisted Component as Part of GPS Power System
NEBs Level 3 Tested and Complaint with Galaxy Power Systems
Ordering Information
Related Product Literature
Data Sheet Document Number
WP-93497 AC Interface Units for the Galaxy Controller DS03-028
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 4812/24 DS03-031
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 2424/30  DS03-043
Galaxy Power System (GPS) 4848/100 DS03-044
Galaxy Millennium Controller Intelligent Options DS03-025
DC Distribution and Battery Connections DS03-061
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
+1-877-546-3243 (US)
+1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)